
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

Commerce Construction 
Services, Inc.

Prime Doug Henning 2225 Southwest Blvd.
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 262-6654 (316) 262-7687 doug@ccswichita.com 3/28/2017
1:28 PM

Compton Construction 
Services, LLC

Prime Gib Compton 1802 N. Washington St.
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-8885 (316) 262-0080 estimating@comptonconstruction.com 3/28/2017
1:41 PM

Zernco, Inc. Prime Aaron West 2400 S Greenwich Road
Wichita, KS 67210

(316) 775-9991 estimating@zernco.com 3/28/2017
1:41 PM

Graycon Building Group 
Inc

Prime Tony Mutzbauer 1861 N Rock Rd Ste 
200
Wichita, KS 67026

(760) 508-7757 (316) 854-5368 tony@grayconbg.com 3/28/2017
4:19 PM

Sauerwein Construction 
Co Inc

Prime Rudolf Sauerwein 2055 S Edwards
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 942-0028 (316) 942-7045 res@sauerweinconstruction.com 3/28/2017
4:19 PM

Net Gain Marketing Plan Room Doc Mirino PO Box 353
Collingswood, NJ 08108

(877) 533-1680 doc.mirino@mygovwatch.com 3/29/2017
3:44 AM

ePlan Plan Room sharon picard 4115 S. Providence
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 (573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com 3/29/2017
8:02 AM

Graycon Building Group Prime David Thornburg 1861 N Rock Rd, Ste 
200
Wichita, KS 67206

(316) 978-9047 estimates@grayconbg.com 3/29/2017
8:52 AM

Deltek Inc. Plan Room angel 2291 Wood Oak Drive
Herndon, VA 20171

(800) 456-2009 (800) 456-2009 BidsInbound@deltek.com 3/29/2017
8:59 AM

Dondlinger Construction Prime Eric Ross 2656 S Sheridan Ave
Wichita, KS 67217

(316) 945-0555 eross@dondlingerconst.com 3/29/2017
11:47 AM

Van Asdale Construction Prime Jeff Van Asdale 353 N. Pennsylvania
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 264-0222 (316) 262-0898 VanAsdaleConst@gmail.com 3/29/2017
1:44 PM

KCNR, LLC Plan Room Jennifer Loveland 230 Laura, 101
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265
Ext. 200

(316) 263-0265 Jloveland@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 3/29/2017
2:58 PM

Roof Mechanics, Inc Subcontractor
/Supplier

Ed Graf 3205 N. Broadway
Wichita, KS 67204

(316) 838-4257 (316) 383-0655 sales@roofmechanics.com 3/29/2017
3:12 PM

Vogts Construction 
Company

Prime John Marble 717 N. Main Street
Newton, KS 67114

(316) 251-1240 (316) 251-1240 john@vogtsconstruction.com 3/30/2017
5:28 AM

Snodgrass & Sons 
Construction

Prime Clyde Flaming 2700 George 
Washington Blvd.
Wichita, KS 67210

(316) 687-3110 clyde@snodgrassconstruction.com 3/30/2017
8:47 AM

IconStructures Prime Brian McEachern 1620 E. Highway 54
Andover, KS 67002

(316) 687-9960
Ext. 223

(316) 687-9965 bm@icon-structures.com 3/30/2017
9:10 AM

Fire Protection Services, 
Inc.

Subcontractor
/Supplier

Mark Hedrick 1117 N. Santa Fe
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-2452 mhedrick@fpswichita.com 3/30/2017
9:59 AM

Floor Perfect, LLC Subcontractor
/Supplier

Christopher 
Comeau

808 N. 10th
Salina, KS 67401

(785) 787-9017 (785) 787-9017 ccomeau@floorperfectllc.com 3/30/2017
10:08 AM

17-0038RFB/RFP: Generated 4/20/2017 11:33:51 AMPage 1 of 2Contractor List



Sky Contracting Co. Inc. Prime Thomas Jones 225 S.Grand Mere
Wichita, KS 67230

(316) 295-4090 (316) 295-4091 tjjones@skycontracting.biz 3/30/2017
10:44 AM

The Builders Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4115 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 3/30/2017
11:20 AM

The Law Company, Inc. Prime Barb Lawson 345 Riverview
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 268-0200
Ext. 650

(316) 268-0226 lawson@law-co.com 3/31/2017
11:22 AM

Rock Construction Prime Brad Robison 208 S Laura
wichita, KS 67211

(316) 558-3818 brad@rockconstructionks.com 3/31/2017
11:44 AM

C&C Group, Inc Subcontractor
/Supplier

Patrick Benefield 1701 South Hoover
Wchita, KS 67209

(316) 263-7191 pbenefield@c-cgroup.com 3/31/2017
2:49 PM

Waldinger Subcontractor
/Supplier

Don Murphy 1620 S Baehr
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 941-6867 Don.Murphy@Waldinger.com 4/2/2017
5:26 PM

Key Construction Prime Troy Heckart 741 West 2nd
Wichita, KS 67203

(316) 263-9515 (316) 263-9515 tkheckart@keyconstruction.com 4/3/2017
8:20 AM

Multicon Inc Prime Larry Barnhart 3082 S All Hallows
Wichita, KS 67217

(316) 440-0830 (316) 943-2739 estimating@multicon.build 4/3/2017
9:46 AM

Bauer & Son Construction 
Company

Prime Jacob Morris 415 S Zelta
Wichita, KS 67207

(316) 683-1492
Ext. 5

jmorris@bscconstruction.com 4/4/2017
7:42 AM

Roof Mechanics Subcontractor
/Supplier

Ken Lieske 3205 N Broadway
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 806-2729 sales@roofmechanics.com 4/4/2017
8:32 AM

Terracon Subcontractor
/Supplier

Dmitry 
Lomachenko

1815 S Eisenhower
Wichita, KS 67022

(316) 262-0171 dmitry.lomachenko@terracon.com 4/5/2017
11:03 AM

Eplan Online Plan Room Plan Room Eplan Bidding 4115 South Providence 
Road, Suite 105
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 (573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com 4/11/2017
8:20 AM

L&M Electric, LLC Subcontractor
/Supplier

Joshua Mansur 120 N. Town
Hutchinson, KS 67501

(620) 664-0830 josh.mansur@landmelectricllc.net 4/11/2017
11:04 PM

Midwest Wrecking Subcontractor
/Supplier

Kevin PO Box 14468
Oklahoma City, OK 
73113

(405) 478-8833 (405) 478-0901 kevin@midwestwreckingco.com 4/12/2017
12:50 PM

Multicon Inc. Prime Larry Barnhart 3082 S All Hallows
Wichita, KS 67217

(316) 440-0830 (316) 943-2439 estimating@multicon.build 4/17/2017
9:45 AM

The Blue Book Plan Room Daedri Cavuoto 800 E. Main St.
Jefferson Valley, NY 
10535

(800) 431-2584
Ext. 3645

dcavuoto@mail.thebluebook.com 4/19/2017
3:17 PM
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